4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

3002840F
0301357F
0301342F
0561614M
0301385F
1164360M
0717556M
0012958F
0301375F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7' N Longitudine
14:54:24 GPS
14:54:24 +0
14:54:24 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA6256C4 | 05.00 14
| | DA625381 | 05.006 14
| |DA14C7E1 | 05.06 14
| | DA625398 | 05.006 14
| | DA398C54 | 05.06 14:
| | DA398C39 | 05.06 14
| | DAEFB30E | 05.06 14
| | DA625554 | 05.06 14
| | DA398C20 | 05.06 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23583

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

07, 06,2025 04209

SERVER

SAMOILA IOSIF

26° 14" 48.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

227666
8000A013
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227694_1749135264.pdf

